Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AC-DC Power Supplies Enclosed Type
ADA 600 F -24 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Output wattage
3Universal input
4Output voltage
5Optional  *7
G :Low leakage current
E :Low leakage current
and EMI class A
F :with Fan unit
T :Vertical terminal block
J :Connector type
C :with Coating
R :Remote ON/OFF
N1:DIN rail
W:Alarms and Redundant
operation
Specification is changed at
option,refer to Instruction
Manual.
R
1 2 3 4 5
Please refer to derating curve, because the rated load current depends on cooling method that is convection cooling or forced air.
Recommended EMI/EMC Filter
NAC-20-472
High voltage pulse noise type : NAP series
Low leakage current type : NAM series
*The EMI/EMC Filter is recommended
*to connect with several devices.
• • • •
• •
± ±
±
±
±
±
±
ADA-2
ADA
6
7
14 13
12
10
8
4
11
9
5
3
2 1
Mounting hole
PF Alarm ground(-W):PF-
PF Alarm(-W):PF+
N.C.:NC
LV Alarm ground(-W):LV-
:LV+ LV Alarm(-W)
Remote ON/OFF-(-R)
:NC N.C.
CN3(Option)
Terminal Mfr.

AC-DC Power Supplies Enclosed Type
ADA 750 F -24 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Output wattage
3Universal input
4Output voltage
5Optional  *7
G :Low leakage current
E :Low leakage current
and EMI class A
F :with Fan unit
T :Vertical terminal block
J :Connector type
C :with Coating
R :Remote ON/OFF
N1:DIN rail
W:Alarms and Redundant
operation
Specification is changed at
option,refer to Instruction
Manual.
R
1 2 3 4 5
Please refer to derating curve, because the rated load current depends on cooling method that is convection cooling or forced air.
Recommended EMI/EMC Filter
NAC-20-472
High voltage pulse noise type : NAP series
Low leakage current type : NAM series
*The EMI/EMC Filter is recommended
*to connect with several devices.
±
±
±
±
±
• • • •
• •
± ±
ADA-4
ADA
Mfr.
J.S.T
*1 Ratchet Hand is nothing
*1
-V

AC-DC Power Supplies Enclosed Type
ADA 1000 F -24 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Output wattage
3Universal input
4Output voltage
5Optional  *7
G :Low leakage current
E :Low leakage current
and EMI class A
F :with Fan unit
T :Vertical terminal block
J :Connector type
C :with Coating
R :Remote ON/OFF
N1:DIN rail
W:Alarms and Redundant
operation
Specification is changed at
option,refer to Instruction
Manual.
R
1 2 3 4 5
Please refer to derating curve, because the rated load current depends on cooling method that is convection cooling or forced air.
Recommended EMI/EMC Filter
NAC-20-472
High voltage pulse noise type : NAP series
Low leakage current type : NAM series
*The EMI/EMC Filter is recommended
*to connect with several devices.
±
±
±
±
±
• • • •
• •
± ±
ADA-6
ADA
CN3(Option)
Short piece
Don't take off
the short piece.
8-M4
Mounting hole
(Both sides)
2-M4
Mounting hole
TB1
2-M4
Mounting hole
M3.5
FG hole
Name plate
4-M4